

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	07-1806	Version: 1	Name:	Youth Protection Curfew			
Туре:	Ordinance		Status:	Failed			
File created:	11/4/2008		In control:	*Public Safety Committee			
On agenda:	2/10/2009		Final action:	2/10/2009			
Title:	Subject:Youth Protection CurfewFrom:Vice Mayor Larry Reid and the Oakland Police DepartmentRecommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Identify And Appropriate Funds In The AmountOf \$75,290.36 To Cover The First Year (2009) Expenses Of The Juvenile Protection CurfewOrdinance; And						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. View Report.pdf, 2. View Supplemental Report.pdf						
Date	Ver. Action By	,	Ac	tion	Result		

	Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
	2/10/2009	2/10/2009 1 *Public Safety Committee		Denied	Pass		
	1/13/2009	1	*Special Public Safety Committee	Scheduled			
	12/16/2008	1	*Special Public Safety Committee	Scheduled			
	12/2/2008	1	*Special Public Safety Committee	Scheduled			
	11/6/2008	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee				
	Subject	: Yo	Youth Protection Curfew				
	From:		Vice Mayor Larry Reid and the Oakland Police Department				
Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:							

1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Identify And Appropriate Funds In The Amount Of \$75,290.36 To Cover The First Year (2009) Expenses Of The Juvenile Protection Curfew Ordinance; And